
Thesis Submission Deadlines

MA1 MA2/1 MA2/2

September-October-

November

Thesis Writing Seminar (present first 

write-ups from fieldwork/analysis 

chapter) 

October 6, Mon
Fieldwork/analysis chapter (50% of 

the thesis) 

October 20, Mon Feedback from supervisor

January 30, Fri Thesis questionnaire

February 6, Fri Supervisor confirmed

February 9, Mon Title/300-word proposal

February 16, Mon
Revised/expanded fieldwork/analysis 

chapters (approx. 2/3 of thesis)

February 19, Thu Proposal of 1,000-1,500 words

March 5-6, Thu-Fri
Thesis writing workshop - present 

proposal

Thesis writing workshop - attend 

only

Thesis writing workshop - present 

most interesting part

March 16, Mon
Thesis questionnaire & preliminary 

decision on supervision

April 7, Tue 500-word proposal

April 20, Mon
First draft of introductory/theory 

chapter (of approx. 5,000 words)

April 30, Thu Feedback from supervisor

May 4, Mon

Detailed thesis proposal (approx. 

2,500-words) including 

milestones/deliverables, approved 

by supervisor

May 18, Mon 10,000-word draft 15,000-word full draft

May 26, Tue Supervisors’ decision on defense

June 1, Mon 13,500-word full draft 

June 4, Thu, 3 p.m.

First draft of an 

introductory/theory chapter (of 

approx. 5,000 words) 

18,000-word final thesis

June 5, Fri Supervisors’ decision on defense

June 8, Mon Feedback from supervisor

June 8-10, Mon-Wed Defense + oral exams

June 10, Wed, 3 p.m. 15,000-word final thesis

June 11, Thu
Thesis writing workshop - present 

first chapter

June 15-17, Mon-Wed Defense + oral exams

Summer fieldwork/analysis

September-October-

November

Thesis Writing Seminar (present first 

write-ups from fieldwork/analysis 

chapter) 

October 5, Mon
Fieldwork/analysis chapter (50% of 

the thesis) 

October 19, Mon Feedback from supervisor

February 15, Mon
Revised/expanded fieldwork/analysis 

chapters (approx. 2/3 of the thesis)

March 10-11, Thu-Fri
Thesis writing workshop - present 

proposal

Thesis writing workshop - attend 

only

Thesis writing workshop - present 

most interesting part

May 9, Mon 15,000-word full draft

May 17, Tue Supervisors’ decision on defense

June 2, Thu, 3 p.m. 18,000-word final thesis

June 6-8, Mon-Wed
Thesis writing workshop - present 

first chapter
Defense + oral exams

June 8, Wed 15,000-word final thesis

2014

2015

2016


